## Confirmation It 43620105

OP-097EX3 04/22

## Straight bill of lading—original—not negotiable



## For exhibit transportation assistance, visit yrcfreight.com or call 1-800-531-3976

709-695026-9

03/02723

VDC .		
INC.	Thank you for using	4
FREIGHT	YRC FREIGHT (RDWY)!	

FREIG Exhibit	YRC FREIG				CARRIER BOL		99-69 incorporated herei flability. This shipmer eight Bill of Lading es		=	
Date: 04/12	/23				CKR	PCS	O/B UNIT		DEST	
BOL number: 4362	0105									
	Exhibitor) LIABLE AUTOMA	TIC SPR	INKLER CO		igneo name C/O VIPI	ER				
Address: 7403 W Wacl	erly St			Address 9018		NY WAY				
City: MIDLAND		State: MI	7IP code - 48642	city· AUST	IN			State:	ZIP code: 78754	
Show name:			Booth Number:	Show ner 2023 I			·····	L <del></del>	Booth Number. 49 & 50	

Lavo ca ch	aroes to (this	Inadul:												
RELIABI	Invoice charges to (third party): RELIABLE AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER CO						City: BRENTWOOD					de:		
Address 214 CEN	ITERVIEW	DR, ST	E 350			Special Instruc	.,,							
If going to	If going to show, check one: ■Advance Warehouse: viper/YRC ☑ Deliver by: 4											e://		
	lame: KATR				·	Cor	tact Phone: 989-698-	6952						
☐ Standa	and					Expedited Guern	ntced <sup>*</sup>							
Stendar	l Guarantego													
			y 5 p.m. or en			☐ Time-Critical	Deliver by: 4	/18 /3	□ By noon ■ By	5 p.m. or e	end of busin	ess day		
1					8/	☐ Time-Critical Hour Window Deliver on: / / Between: 8								
	Bre subject to indi 62846944	vidual pricing p	ograma as publish	ed by YRC	Freight or by written transportation contracts.		fastest ground delivery -							
woole i.D.	. 02040944					<u> </u>			-Ons	rentee only ep	piles to atrect s	ervice points		
No. shipping	Kind of	No.	Unit of	Γ			<del></del>	1		Ship	ment dimer	nsions		
units	package	pieces	measura	HM	Description of articles, special m	narks and exceptions	NMFC item number	Class	Weight (lb) Subject to correction	Length	Width	Helght		
1	SKD	ļ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	TRADESHOW MATE	ERIAL	154630	125	180	39	48	30		
		ļ	<u></u>	<u> </u>										
			<u> </u>			<u> </u>								
			<u> </u>											
	<b>-</b> -													
		ļ												
	<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>									

<u> </u>	L——												
						_							
EMERGE Phone:	NCY CONT	ACT	Nan		0			Shipment charge	· · ·		Total	T	
		_			Contract #:			marked collect:		, ,,,,,	charges:	\$	
NOTE (1) Where the rate depends on value, shippers must state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows:  The agreed or declared value of the property is horeby specifically stated by the shipper to be not				Note (3) Products requiring special or additional care or attention in handling or stowing must be so marked and packaged as to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care. See Sec. 2(e) of NMFC item 360.									
exceeding	ar doubles y	and of the	brobertà iz no	naby spec	lineally stated by the shipper to be not	If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor							
•						shall sign the following statement:							
Notes (2)	l labilita ita	-24 - 41 4	per			The carner may decline to make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.							
Note: (2) Liability limitation for loss or damage on this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. §14706 (c)(1)(A) and (B).					Signature of consistency								
					contracts that have been agreed on in writing	between the	carrier	and shipper, if app	ilceble, othe	rwise to rates, cla	assifications ar	d fules that h	ave been
The propert	y described a	bove is in a	poorent good	order exc	ept as noted (contents and condition of	It is mutual	lv agr	eed as to each can	ter of all or e	nny of said prope	rty over all or a	ny cortion of	atum bics
Contents of	packagos unk	nown), mar	ked, consigne	ed, and de	astined, as indicated above which said intract as meaning any person or	to destinati	on an:	d as to each party:	at any time in	nterested in all or	any of said pre	pperty, that ev	erv
corporation (	ın possession	of the prop	erty under the	: contract)	agrees to carry its usual place of delivery	service to t	oe peri	tomed hereunder	shall be subj	ect to all the con-	ditions not crait	lbited by law,	whether
corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry its usual place of delivery of said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination.													
proper your	10011101 00113	contents of ort accordi	this consignm rig to applicat	ent are fu le interna	illy and accurately described above by the pro- ational and national governmental regulations.	per shipping r	ame i	and are classified,	packaged, m	arked and labele	ed/placarded ar	ed are in all ro	spects in
Shipper con	npany name:		Carrier				Da	te:	Trailer	loaded by:	Shipper		Driver
All	1/ had	1	· ·		RC FREIGHT		9	41123	Freight	counted by:	☐ Driver: p	allets said to	contain
VITUIT	pure: V		YRC er	npicyee s	gnatur	_	H/L	J received:	Shippe	97	Driver: p	allets contain	Ing
			1	1/	$A \longrightarrow A$		1	/	1		i .		

Mark "X" in "HM" column for hazardous materials.

Single shipment pickup:

04/17/23

Inspection Date:



## Weight & Inspection Certificate Weight Correction

**Issuing Terminal:** 521

**Pro Number:** 709-695026-9

Shipper: AMPM Consignee: VIPER

H/U's	Tendered Weight	Actual Weight	Variance							
1	180	195	15	_						
Weight Detail by H/U										
1	180	195	15							

Inspected By: RAY RENDON REYES